
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
97 

934 
84 

913 
13 
19 
14 

111 
12 
17 

Nome 
PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO 
LUCAS DUNKA 
VANDERLEI DE SOUZA JUNIOR 
JHONATAN BATISTA 
CHARLES BARON 
PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL 
RENAN COLDEBELLA 
ALEX CAVALCA 
DJOHNY LUIZ DE AQUINO 
ALEXANDRE MORES MAGARINOS 

M e lhor Tm  ge ra l 
52.717 
53.604 
56.614 
57.052 
57.328 
58.665 
59.019 
59.065 

1:02.615 
1:08.737 

Diff 

0.887 
3.897 
4.335 
4.611 
5.948 
6.302 
6.348 
9.898 

16.020 

Cidade 
CURITIBA 
BALNEARIO PIÇARRAS 
JOINVILLE 
GASPAR 
VIDEIRA 
CONCORDIA 
CONCORDIA 
PINHEIRO PRETO 
ANTONIO CARLOS 
ITAPEMA 

Patrocínio 
IMS RACING,EDGERS,MOTUL,KMC,SERGINHO SUSPENSOO,MR PRO,MB3 PR 
HONDA/MOBIL/ALPINESTARS /JN FERRAMENTARIA/MR PRO /GAIA MX 
AVTEC,TOPLINE,ISG INSTITUTO SILVIO GUIMARAES,TBTRACING,MXRAC 
RHEJON MALHAS 
BENDER RACING/ RM MOTOS / RACER OFFROADF/ CPEL/ CAPRIMA 
MADRID AUTO PECAS 
COLDEBELLA TERRAPLANAGEM 
CPEL INDÚSTRIA DE PAPEL / CAPRIMA PAPÉIS 
BLADE ENERGY | THOMAZ MOTORS | RG3 | MANINHO MOTORCYCLES PER 
FORD MAGAVEL 
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4ª Etapa Catarinense de Motocross 
MX1 

1º Treino 

Itapema 0,000 Km 
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